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833m2 Plot for Sale in Limassol District

*Plot area 833m?2
*Building Factor 20%
*Coverage 20%

*Plot 1
Property Info Plot / Area Info Additional info
Reference Number
Plot area 833 Property type
Condition
Amenities Location

Region: Limassol
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5742

Land and Plots

Pre-Owned
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Price: €250 000 + VAT

Title transfer fee

VAT Excluded .
Price per SQM

Representative: Kadis Estates

Registration number 506
License number 62/E

Phone: +35722344842

Price change history

€250 000 on Jun 22, 2024

Apr 19, 2025

~€6 600.00
€300.00/m?

Email
Legal name
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Common expenses
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None

info@kadis.com.cy
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AP.OIKONEAOY | EMBAAON Ty | TIMHOIKONEAOY

1 B33 250,000
23 748 250.000
26 743 250.000
30 769 200.000
36 m 200.000
37 844 200.000
40 839 200.000
43 786 250.000
44 762 250.000
45 750 250.000
46 751 250.000
47 746 250.000
48 784 250.000

3/3

www.index.cy - All Cyprus Real Estate

https://index.cy/sale/3628306


https://index.cy/
https://index.cy/sale/3628306

